&c

maine cycling club
Tuesday Night "B" Ride 25.0 miles.
Dist Turn Road Total Dist
Start at 46 Harriman Drive 0.00 mi
Go straight (SW) on Harriman Drive 0.00 mi
in 0.19 mi  |Turn right (NW) on to Kittyhawk Ave 0.19 mi
in 1.68 mi |Turn left (W) on to Lewiston Junction Rd 1.87 mi
in 0.71 mi  |Turn right (NNW) on to Torrey Rd 2.58 mi
in 1.01 mi |Bear left (SW) on to Empire Rd 3.59 mi
in 1.03 mi |Bear right (NW) on to Plains Rd 4.62 mi
in 3.08 mi  |Turn left (WSW) on to Poland Corner Rd 7.70 mi
in 0.09 mi  |Turn left (SSW) on to Aggregate Rd 7.79 mi
in 0.11 mi  [Turn right (NW) on to SR 26 (Maine St) 7.89 mi
in 0.56 mi  |Bear right (N) on to Brown Rd 8.46 mi
in 1.60 mi |Bear right (NE) on to SR 11 (S Main St) 10.05 mi
in 1.80 mi |Turn right (NE) on to Water St 11.86 mi
in 0.40 mi  [Turn right (SE) on to Marshall St 12.25 mi
in 0.40 mi [Bear left (ESE) on to Goodwin Rd 12.66 mi
in 1.12mi |Turn right (ESE) on to <unnamed> 13.78 mi
in 0.03 mi [Bear right (SSE) on to Pottle Hill Rd 13.81 mi
in 1.87 mi |Bear right (SSW) on to SR 119 (Woodman Hill Rd) 15.68 mi
in 0.49 mi  |[Turn right (W) on to SR 11 (SR 121 (Mechanic Falls Rd)) 16.17 mi
in 0.08 mi  [Turn left (SW) on to Hackett Mills Rd 16.25 mi
in 1.06 mi |Turn left (SE) on to Harris Hill Rd 17.31 mi
in 0.96 mi  [Turn left (NNE) on to Empire Rd 18.27 mi
in 0.93 mi [Turn right (SSE) on to Hardscrabble Rd 19.20 mi
in 2.23 mi |Go straight (SE) on to W Hardscrabble Rd 21.43 mi
in 0.70 mi  [Turn right (WSW) on to Lewiston Junction Rd 22.13 mi
in 1.00 mi |Turn left (SE) on to Kittyhawk Ave 23.13 mi
in 1.68 mi |Turn left (NE) on to Harriman Drive 24.81 mi
in 0.199 mi |Finish at 46 Harriman Drive 25.00 mi




